ATX-M-CC462-T6
Micro-ATX COM Express® Type 6 Carrier Board
Product Description
The ATX-M-CC462-T6 is a fully featured COM Express Type 6 carrier board designed to use industry standard COM Express Type 6
modules including the WINSYSTEMS COMeT6-TGLU Series of COM Express Type 6 modules featuring the Intel® Tiger Lake UP3 SOC.
The carrier implements the full capabilities of the Type 6 connectors and is compliant with PICMG® COM Express Rev 3.0 Specifications.
The ATX-M-CC462-T6 carrier board has multiple interface options including 3x PCIe slots, multiple Video options, 4x SATA devices,
8x USB ports (2 and 3), and high speed 2.5Gbps Ethernet that make it highly configurable for use in any application.

PC Board thickness:  0.078 inches (2.0 mm)
Rev. 230915©2023 WINSYSTEMS, INC. All rights reserved.
Order Information
CARRIER BOARD
PART NUMBER
ATX-M-CC462-T6
COM EXPRESS
TYPE 6 REFERENCE
MODULES
COMET6-1185GRE-32IL
COMET6-1145GRE-16IL
COMET6-1115GRE-8IL
Intel Core-i7,32GB LPDDR4,LVDS,VPRO, INDUSTRIAL TEMP
Intel Core-i5,16GB LPDDR4, LVDS,VPRO, INDUSTRIAL TEMP
Intel Core-i3,16GB LPDDR4, LVDS, INDUSTRIAL TEMP
CABLES AND
ACCESSORIES
CBL-SET-462-1 Cable Set includes:
1X DisplayPort TCBL-DP-6A
1X VGA CBL-234-G-1-1.375B
1X SATA CBL-SATA-701-20
2X COM/SERIAL CBL-SER2-202-12A
1X USB3 (Dual) CBL-USB2-U03-08A
1X USB2 (Dual) CBL-USB2-U12-11A
1x RJ45 Patch Cable CBL-ENET-060A
Expansion and Customization Options
WINSYSTEMS provides customization options for OEMs with minimum order quantities. Please contact an Application Engineer for details. Additional cables, expansion cards,
power supplies, and solid-state drives to complete your embedded computing solution including data acquisition, communications, location, and other features are available.
Our Application Engineers are available to guide you through product selection and customized options.